The modular UPS systems of the type JOVYCUBE are based on a 20 kVA UPS module
and offer a flexible solution for power supply from 20 kVA up to 640 kVA. The UPS
modules convince by efficient power control, dynamic transition without failover times as
well as with a high efficiency of 96%. They dispose of an extensive battery management
with dynamic load control. The UPS systems JOVYCUBE can work single-phased as
well as three-phased.
ONLINE UPS SYSTEM
As online systems (double converter, continuous trans-

in which the loads are switched partially or completely
between AC and DC sources, is able to capture peak
loads from the battery and helps to reduce energy costs.
Furthermore the permanent energy-saving mode ensures
optimal efficiency together with low energy costs.
The JOVYCUBE UPS systems combine a modular
inverter of 20 kVA with a battery charger. The modules
can be exchanged under operating conditions without
observing specific operation procedures (Hot-Swap). A
permanent power-saving mode provides for an optimal
efficiency.
Autonomy Times [min]
Power UPS System
  20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180 200
Battery Cabinet Termination [kVA] [kVA] [kVA] [kVA] [kVA] [kVA] [kVA] [kVA] [kVA] [kVA]
BC26-1/32  32 Batteries à 26 Ah BC2055101 14,5 6
BC26-2/64  64 Batteries à 26 Ah BC2055102 38 14,5 8 6
BC26-3/96  96 Batteries à 26 Ah BC2055103 66 26 14,5 10 7 6 5
BC26-4/128  128 Batteries à 26 Ah BC2055104 101 38 23 14,5 11 8 7 5
BC44-1/32  32Batteries à 44 Ah BC2055401 28 10 6
BC44-2/64  64 Batteries à 44 Ah BC2055402 83 28 15 10
BC44-3/96  96 Batteries à 44 Ah BC2055403 136 53 28 19 12 10 8 7
BC44-4/128 128 Batteries à 44 Ah BC2055404 187 83 45 28 21 14,5 11 10
BC70-1/32  32 Batteries à 70 Ah BC2055601 62 24 11 8
BC70-2/64  64 Batteries à 70 Ah BC2055602 161 62 35 24 16 11 10 8
BC70-3/96  96 Batteries à 70 Ah BC2055603 274 113 62 44 29 24 18 14 11 10
BC70-4/128  128 Batteries à 70 Ah BC2055604 414 161 100 62 48 35 28 24 20 15
7 / 2016
JOVYCUBE
PRODUCT LE AFLET
Fig.1 JOVYCUBE with battery cabinet